Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.61
1:05.80
1:06.17
1:06.76
1:06.78
1:06.84
1:06.97
1:07.04
1:07.08
1:07.10
1:07.21
1:07.51
1:07.52
1:07.63
1:07.69
1:07.78
1:07.88
1:08.30
1:08.30
1:08.71
1:09.10
1:10.42
1:11.16

1:11.57

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

399
396
389
379
379
378
375
374
373
373
371
366
366
364
363
362
360
354
354
348
342
323
313
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Date

02/03/14
05/04/14
02/03/14
12/07/15
18/04/15
06/12/14
14/02/16
01/11/14
20/12/13
04/10/14
03/03/13
12/01/13
03/10/15
19/03/16
03/11/13
07/04/13
01/03/15
03/03/13
15/12/13
19/01/14
28/10/12
03/09/16
04/03/12
04/03/12

Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Venue

Thetford
Newmarket
Thetford
Downham
Newmarket
Luton
Thetford
Ipswich
Peterborough
Dereham
Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Peterborough
Thetford
Thetford
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Thetford

Thetford
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Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:10.42 323 H 03/09/16 West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
1:07.63 364 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich West Norfolk 3
1:06.97 375 H 14/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:07.52 366 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich 2
1:06.76 379 H 12/07/15  West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015 Downham West Norfolk 4
1:06.78 379 F 18/04/15  Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket 3
1:07.88 360 H 01/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:06.84 378 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Norfolk 2
1:07.04 374 F 01/11/14  Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich 3
1:07.10 373 F 04/10/14 Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3
1:05.80 396 F 05/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket West Norfolk 3
1:06.17 389 F 02/03/14  Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:05.61 399 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:08.71 348 F 19/01/14 Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3
1:07.08 373 F 20/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough West Norfolk 3
1:08.30 354 H 15/12/13  Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala Ipswich West Norfolk 2
1:07.69 363 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 3
1:07.78 362 F 07/04/13 City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough West Norfolk 2
1:07.21 371 F 03/03/13  Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:08.30 354 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:07.51 366 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge West Norfolk 2
1:09.10 342 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich West Norfolk 2
1:11.16 313 F 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
1:11.57 307 H 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford West Norfolk 2
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